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Comments (6)

@ @ FIT: UNISPHERE SWEATPANT

GROWN ON ELASTICATED WAISTBAND W/ EXTERIOR
DRAWCORDS - FLAT BRAIDED DRAWCORDS - TURNBACK
FINISH
ON SEAM POCKETS @ SIDE SEAM - USE COTTON
JERSEY FOR KNUCKLE SIDE - USE SELF FABRIC FOR
PALM SIDE
ARTWORK @ WL LEG - SEE SEPARATE FILE FOR
ARTWORK DETAILS

@ GROWN ON ELASTICATED BOTTOM HEM

@ SELF FABRIC PATCH POCKET

— n&wq_gc’ 1. fit:

2. quan thun lién v6i day ludn dep gép dau tai
lung quan

3. tdi tai suon, 16t tai bang vai jersey mat mu ban
tay va va 1ot tii mét long ban tay bang vai chinh
4. artwork tai qua trai

5. lai thun lién

6. tli sau bang vai chinh

¢
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Comments (8)

@ 1/4" DN TS @ WAISTBAND

SN EDGESTITCH @ POCKETS - BAR TACK @ TOP &
BOTTOM

@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ FRONT RISE
@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ SIDE SEAM
@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ INSEAM
@ 1/4"DNTS @ BOTTOM HEM

@ EDGE STITCH @ PATCH POCKET

@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ BACK RISE SEAM

1. diéu 2 kim 1/4" tai lung quan

. mi diéu tai tui - bo canh trén canh dudi
. may sach tai day trudc

. may sach tai suon

. may sach tai suon trong

. diéu 2 kim 1/4" tai lai 40

. mi diéu tai tui sau

. may sach tai day sau
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Sample Size: M

Waistband Height

Waist Width Relaxed

Waist Width Extended

Distance Between Drawcord Exit

Exposed Drawcord Length

Front Rise

Back Rise

Low Hip Position Below Waistband Top Edge

Low Hip Width

Thigh Width

Knee Width

Calf Width

Leg Opening width at edge

Inseam Length

Bottom Hem Height

Front Pocket Placement Below Waistband

Front Pocket Opening Length

Pocket Bag Height

Pocket Bag Width

WR Back Pocket Placement Below Waistband Seam Outer Corner
WR Back Pocket Placement Below Waistband Seam Inner Corner
WR Back Pocket Placement from CB Rise

WR Back Pocket Hem Height

WR Back Pocket Width

WR Back Pocket Height

WL Front Artwork Placement Below Pocket Edge

WL Front Artwork Forward From Outseam

Waist seam to top edge
Straight at top edge- garment relaxed
Straight, with waist or elastic stretched

Crotch seam to waistband top edge
Crotch seam to waistband top edge

3-pt measurement taken 8" down from
waistband top edge

1" below crotch point
12" down from the crotch point
Measured 18" down from Crotch point

Crotch point to leg opening, along seam
Bottom edge to stitch line or trim seam
Waistband seam to top of pocket

Along opening edge

Top edge to bottom edge of pocket bag inside

Waistband seam to top of pocket

Inside edge of pocket to CB rise seam
Edge to stitch line

Width of pocket at widest

Top edge to bottom edge
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false
true
true
true

true
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false
false
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true
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false
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false
true
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Full
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Half
Full
Full
Half
Half
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Half
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Full
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Size Specifications - Graded

Measurements

1/8in
1/2in
1/2in
1/8in
1/2in
3/8in
3/8in
0in

1/2in

3/8in
3/8in
1/4in
1/4in
1/2in
1/8in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8 in
1/8 in
1/4in
1/8 in
1/4in
1/8 in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8 in
1/8in
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2in

15 3/8in
2lin
11/2in
10in

13 1/4in
16 1/2 in
8in
211/2in

13 1/4in
111/2in
10 3/4 in
10in
291/2in
1lin
3/4in

6 1/4 in
11 1/2in
7in
21/4in
23/8in
21/4in
3/4in
53/4in
6 1/4 in
1/2'in
2in
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Development Notes - Anastasiya Zolotova

CREATED ON JUN 6, 2025 4:36 AM

SS26CP002 Queens Crest Sweatpant
Date: 6/10/25

Status: Requesting 1st Fit

TD: Anastasiya

Please follow NOSCPO001 Unisphere Sweatpant with new artwork.

tham khao NOSCPO001 véi artwork méi
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